

**Div12 - Lincoln County**  
Patching, Leveling & Resurfacing  
WBS: 12.205511 & 12.105511  
NC 73, SR-2020, SR-1385 and Bus Drives  
Bid Tabulations  
Bids Opened: Tuesday April 29, 2014

Midstate

Asphalt Pave/Shelby

Trull

LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	
2	SP	Aggregate Shoulder Borrow	45	TON	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	
3	SP	Shoulder Reconstruction	0.66	SMI	\$4,500.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,280.00	
4	610	ACSC, Type S9.5B	937	TON	\$43.50	\$40,759.50	\$48.00	\$44,976.00	\$64.00	\$59,968.00	
5	610	ACSC, Type SF25.0B (Leveling Course)	100	TON	\$44.50	\$4,450.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	
6	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	64	TON	\$600.00	\$38,400.00	\$636.00	\$40,704.00	\$615.00	\$39,360.00	
7	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	395	TON	\$135.00	\$53,325.00	\$120.00	\$47,400.00	\$140.00	\$55,300.00	
8	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
9	SP	Work Zone / Advance Warning Signs	324	SF	\$7.50	\$2,430.00	\$8.00	\$2,592.00	\$10.00	\$3,240.00	
10	1205	Thermo Pvmt Mkgs Lines, 4" (90mils)	2150	LF	\$0.75	\$1,612.50	\$1.00	\$2,150.00	\$0.85	\$1,827.50	
11	1205	Thermo Pvmt Mkgs Lines, 4" (120mils)	3400	LF	\$0.80	\$2,720.00	\$1.20	\$4,080.00	\$1.00	\$3,400.00	
12	1205	Thermo Pvmt Markings Symbols, (90Mil)	9	EA	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$80.00	\$720.00	\$140.00	\$1,260.00	
13	1253	Snowplowable Pvmt Markers	35	EA	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	
<b>\$158,042.00</b>						<b>Midstate</b>		<b>\$165,697.00</b>		<b>Asphalt Pave/Shelby</b>	
<b>\$208,635.50</b>						<b>Trull</b>					